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CRIMINAL CLEAR LIST 06-05-2024

S

1 ABAIL
2 ABAIL
3 ABAIL
4 BAIL
5 BAIL
6 BAIL
7 BAIL
8 BAIL
9 BAIL
10 BAIL
11 BAIL
12 ABAIL
13 ABAIL
14 BAIL
15 BAIL
16 BAIL
17 BAIL
18 BAIL
19 BAIL
20 BAIL
21 BAIL
22 ABAIL
23 ABAIL
24 ABAIL
25 ABAIL
26 ABAIL
27 ABAIL
28 ABAIL
29 BAIL
30 BAIL
31 BAIL
32 BAIL
33 BAIL
34 BAIL
35 BAIL
36 BAIL
37 BAIL
38 BAIL
39 BAIL
40 BAIL
41 BAIL
42 BAIL
43 ABAIL
44 ABAIL
45 BAIL
46 BAIL
47 BAIL
48 BAIL-C
49 BAIL
50 BAIL
51 ABAIL
52 ABAIL
53 ABAIL
54 ABAIL
55 ABAIL
56 ABAIL
57 ABAIL
58 ABAIL
59 BAIL
60 BAIL
61 BAIL
62 BAIL
63 BAIL
64 BAIL
65 BAIL
66 BAIL
67 BAIL
68 BAIL
69 BAIL
70 BAIL
71 BAIL
72 BAIL
73 BAIL
74 BAIL
75 BAIL
76 BAIL
77 BAIL
78 BAIL
79 BAIL
80 BAIL
81 ABAIL
82 ABAIL
83 ABAIL
84 BAIL
85 BAIL
86 BAIL
87 BAIL
88 BAIL
89 BAIL
20 ABAIL

91 BAIL

29
8
14
32
27
8
160
46
159
125
143
9

7
11
28
80
100
1
64
27
26
17
4
11
5
15
4

3
98
141
40
2
155
159
5
15
3
74
143
46
101

R.NO NATURE FILE NO DATE

30-04-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024
02-04-2024
26-04-2024
03-05-2024
03-05-2024
03-05-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024
30-04-2024
29-04-2024
04-05-2024
29-04-2024
22-04-2024
04-05-2024
25-04-2024
30-04-2024
02-04-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024
02-04-2024
29-04-2024
27-04-2024
03-05-2024
03-05-2024
08-04-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024
30-04-2024
01-04-2024
23-04-2024
29-04-2024
02-04-2024
29-04-2024
04-05-2024
26-04-2024
04-05-2024
03-05-2024
30-04-2024
06-05-2024
29-04-2024
30-04-2024
26-04-2024
27-04-2024
02-05-2024
01-05-2024
01-05-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024
30-04-2024
06-05-2024
06-05-2024
30-04-2024
02-05-2024
04-05-2024
01-05-2024
23-04-2024
29-04-2024
19-04-2024
02-05-2024
02-05-2024
03-05-2024
09-04-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024
30-04-2024
03-05-2024
04-05-2024
15-03-2024
30-04-2024
27-04-2024
02-05-2024
02-05-2024
23-04-2024
06-05-2024
06-05-2024
01-05-2024
03-05-2024
18-04-2024
30-04-2024
22-04-2024
26-04-2024

TOKEN NO.
698704
735645
736315
735345
735425
734095
720485
669454
731765
730245
730695
735605
735355
734215
735455
696324
688874
734075
686314
628324
735675
660114
693324
716015
734395
736365
734125
734135
717085
462163
678654
723265
731252
532914
734065
734405
733885
696144
709015
658884
688834
717595
690444
736535
675264
736285
723705
696714
737605
687004
693564
666924
682574
717445
704785
708885
736895
736245
696524
736945
737745
699584
717435
734505
703565
639954
689994
615724
715275
716145
727315
542164
733945
736335
696374
723805
736385
370473
696314
682144
715985
721495
643964
737725
738245
703795
726875
611394
693384
628094
673844

ADVOCATE NAME

SHASHI KANT SHARMA
RADHESHYAM YADAV
PARMESHWAR YADAV
AMRITA KASHYAP

RAM CHANDRA SOLANKI
SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH
GAURAV KHARE

RAM KRISHNA MISHRA
ANURAG VAJPEYI

ZAFAR ABBAS

UPENDRA UPADHYAY,,,,;1151r10»
ASHOK KUMAR SINGH
PRAVEEN KUMAR TRIPATHI
MOHAMMAD WASEEM
VIRPRATAP SINGH

A.Z. KHAN

A.Z. KHAN

RAVINDRA SHARMA
ABHISHEK TRIPATHI
RAMANAND PANDEY
VINOD KUMAR PAL,,,,,,,,
VINAY KUMAR

AMIT RANA

RAM SANEHI YADAV

SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI
FATIMA KHATOON

AJEET KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
AJEET KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
AJAY SRIVASTAVA

SUSHIL KUMAR SHUKLA
RAJESH DWIVEDI

RAM CHARAN LAL

VINOD SHANKAR TRIAPTHI
SHIV SHARAN TRIPATHI
KAMLESH SINGH,,,,,,,,,
SUSHIL KUMAR

VIPUL KUMAR SINGH
AKTAR AHMED SIDDIQUI
VIVEK SINGH

NITESH KUMAR SINGH
A.Z. KHAN

ANAND KUMAR TIWARI
ANAND ]I MISHRA
VISHWANATH MISHRA
BRAJESH KUMAR SINGH
ABHISHEK KUMAR SARO)
GARUN PAL SINGH

SANJAY KUMAR YADAV
ADIL JAMAL

SHIV SHANKAR SHUKLA,,,,,,,sss»
SUSHIL KUMAR CHATURVEDI
PRADEEP KUMAR

SUJEET KUMAR

ARUN KUMAR

SAURABH MISHRA
DEEPANKAR SHUKLA
ANKUR SINGH KUSHWAHA
MOHD ADIL

SHIV KUMAR SINGH

OM NARAYAN PANDEY
GYANENDRA KUMAR SINGH
RAMA SHANKAR MISHRA
VIKAS SRIVASTAVA

PULAK GANGULY
RAMANUJ YADAV,,,,11115000000000
MOHD KALIM

LAXMI KANT SHUKLA
VINEET SINGH PARMAR
SHIV KUMAR

RAHUL CHAUDHARY
PRAMOD KUMAR DWIVEDI
DHARMENDRA PRATAP SINGH
HIRDESH KUMAR YADAV
VIBHU RAI

SURESH SINGH

SANJAY MISHRA

RAHUL PANDEY

ATUL SRIVASTAVA

A.Z. KHAN,,,,51s1»
YADAVENDRA DWIVEDI
RAM SANEHI YADAV
SUSHIL KUMAR DUBEY
DEVENDRA KUMAR YADAV
GYANENDRA KUMAR SINGH
PARTH GOSWAMI
RAMANUj YADAV

SHIV PRAKASH

BHARAT SINGH

JAlI PRAKASH SINGH

ANIL PRATAP SINGH
MAHESH KUMAR SAHANL,,,,,;s»
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92
93
924
95

ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL

39
18
8
119

01-05-2024
05-04-2024
29-04-2024
03-05-2024

709685
513164
685834
729525

Sheetl

RATISH KUMAR SINGH
MOHAMMAD FAISAL KHAN
ABHISHEK DIXIT
VIDYA PRAKASH SINGH
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96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL-C
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

126
122
98
51

14
41
100
126

173

144

01-05-2024
30-04-2024
03-05-2024
25-04-2024
06-05-2024
06-05-2024
03-05-2024
27-04-2024
03-05-2024
06-05-2024
03-05-2024
03-05-2024
01-05-2024
30-04-2024
06-05-2024
01-05-2024
18-04-2024
02-05-2024
03-05-2024
02-05-2024
02-05-2024
03-05-2024
01-05-2024
06-05-2024
06-05-2024
25-04-2024
02-05-2024
06-05-2024
01-05-2024
06-05-2024
29-04-2024
03-05-2024
06-05-2024
01-05-2024
03-05-2024
29-04-2024
01-05-2024
03-05-2024
03-05-2024
03-05-2024
01-05-2024
26-04-2024
03-05-2024
16-02-2024
03-05-2024
29-04-2024
02-05-2024
01-05-2024
02-04-2024
23-04-2024
29-04-2024
05-04-2024
04-05-2024
30-04-2024
04-05-2024
02-05-2024
03-05-2024
03-05-2024
03-05-2024
01-05-2024
30-04-2024
06-05-2024
19-04-2024
30-04-2024
01-05-2024
06-05-2024
03-05-2024
01-05-2024
04-05-2024
01-05-2024
01-05-2024
02-05-2024
06-05-2024
03-05-2024
06-05-2024
01-05-2024
04-05-2024
06-05-2024
02-05-2024
01-05-2024
02-05-2024
02-05-2024
29-04-2024
05-04-2024
16-08-2023
26-04-2024
30-04-2024
06-05-2024
06-05-2024
04-05-2024
29-04-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024
24-04-2024

708425
698034
728365
659064
737825
737715
726165
681964
731375
737585
731665
732365
709455
693364
740325
710175
599774
720275
731525
716065
717205
723655
470314
737875
738725
660354
715825
738465
705545
737625
687094
696394
737975
702995
731445
687124
702625
732465
723405
729265
707305
667404
723605
122982
727225
686164
718825
707195
720405
645504
684314
512744
736795
700304
735225
721135
724755
731995
725685
706675
696464
737675
618104
695164
706325
741395
731705
706705
735235
709755
711035
720925
741445
731155
738345
702535
735285
742085
721225
703405
719915
715865
686034
518664
108509
671414
694544
738015
738895
736855
687944
736565
735445
654234
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MAYANK CHANDRA

VINOD KUMAR YADAV
PRAMOD KUMAR DWIVEDI
MOHD. AKBAR SHAH ALAM KHAN
SAIYAD IQBAL AHMED
RAMA SHANKAR MISHRA
SALMAN AHMAD

PANKAJ SATSANGI
PARITOSH SUKLA

MAHESH KUMAR DUBEY
CHANDRA SHEKHAR MISHRA,,,,,,,
SHANTI DHAR DWIVEDI
VIVEK SINGH

UMENDRA KUMAR YADAV
NASIRA ADIL

KAPIL KUMAR

MAHENDRA SINGH

SUSHIL KUMAR

IRFAN AHMAD MALIK

J.B. SINGH

RIZWAN ULLAH SIDDIQUI
VIMAL KUMAR PANDEY
ABHISE PANDEY

GANESH SHANKER SRIVASTAVA
JYOTI BHUSHAN

AJAY KUMAR SHARMA
PAWAN SHUKLA
JANARDAN YADAV

SUDHIR KUMAR AGARWAL,,,,,,,
RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH
SATENDRA TRIPATHI
ONKAR SINGH

MOHD. ARSHAD

RAVI SAHU

CHANDRA PRAKASH MISRA
DHEERAJ SINGH BOHRA
PRABHAT KUMAR SINGH,,,,111111000s
SYED RIYAZ ASKARI

MOHD KHALID

GAYA PRASAD MISHRA
RIZWAN ULLAH SIDDIQUI
SUNIL KUMAR SINGH

RAM BHAWAN SINGH
SANTOSH KUMAR UPADHYAY
SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA
VIRENDRA SINGH PARMAR
ASHISH KUMAR SINGH
AGNI PAL SINGH

JITENDRA KUMAR MISHRA
SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY
A.Z. KHAN

HRIDAI NARAYAN SHARMA,,,,,,,,,
MOHD NASIR

HIMANSHU MISHRA

ANKIT PRAKASH

KESHARI NANDAN SINGH
RAM NETA SINGH
SHEKHAR GANGAL

MOHD SALEEM KHAN
AWASHESH KUMAR

AJAY SRIVASTAVA

MOOL CHANDRA MAURYA
IRSHAD AHMAD

PANKAJ KUMAR DWIVEDI
S.K. SRIVASTAVA

KAPIL TYAGI

CHANDRA PRAKASH MISRA
J.B. SINGH

ISTYAK KHAN!!II!!I'!!!'I
SHEEBA RIZVI

RAHUL YADAV

SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH
ANIL KUMAR BIND

RAJ KISHORE PANDEY
KRISHNA CHANDRA PANDEY
OM PRAKASH

SHAMS UZ ZAMAN

ANIL KUMAR BIND

DEEPAK KAUSHIK

RAVI SAHU

UPENDRA KUMAR PUSHKAR
SARVESH KUMAR DUBEY
ANUJ KUMAR GUPTA

ANITA SINGH

YOGESH SRIVASTAVA (CIS)
AMRENDRA PRATAP SINGH
M J AKHTAR

HEMANT KUMAR SINGH
VINAY KUMAR,,,,

SANJAY SINGH
SATYENDRA SINGH
VINAY KUMAR MISHRA
BIRENDRA SINGH

RAJIV SISODIA
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190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A483
A482
A482
A482
A482

32
13
221
52
54
13
27
16

45
26

04-05-2024
04-05-2024
22-02-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024
02-05-2024
01-05-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024

735595
734595
188082
736675
736875
713465
703315
734475
734305
736325
735615

Sheetl
GIRISH CHANDRA SHUKLA
KALYAN SUNDRAM SRIVASTAVA
ISHWAR CHANDRA TYAGI
JAYANT SRIVASTAVA
SHRI PRAKASH DWIVEDI
SANJAY KUMAR
RAM RA] PANDEY ...
MOHD KHALIL
RAVINDRA NATH YADAV
KRISHNA KANT DUBEY
VISHWAMBHAR NATH
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201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR

35
20
137
10
103

20
13
10

34
31

04-05-2024
23-04-2024
01-05-2024
29-04-2024
02-05-2024
03-05-2024
01-05-2024
29-04-2024
01-05-2024
03-05-2024
04-05-2024
09-04-2024
02-05-2024

735325
642454
708855
684084
722065
724575
706395
685614
707135
732145
734555
545414
720655

Sheetl

UMA NATH PANDEY

VIJAY KUMAR YADAV

RAJA RAM PAL

SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI
RADHEY KRISHNA PANDEY ..
SATYADEEP GAUTAM
KAMLESH KUMAR DWIVEDI
UTKARSH PANDEY
SHASHANK SINGH

ANIL KUMAR BIND

KALYAN SUNDRAM SRIVASTAVA
PIYUSH KUMAR TRIPATHI
BED KANT MISHRA
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214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

CRLA
CRLA
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

7
35
46
31
31
57
216
25
37
167
174
152
15
120
17
165

119

04-05-2024
04-05-2024
03-05-2024
30-04-2024
29-04-2024
04-05-2024
18-04-2024
04-05-2024
29-04-2024
03-05-2024
19-04-2024
30-04-2024
02-05-2024
23-04-2024
04-05-2024
03-05-2024
04-05-2024
26-04-2024

734535
735165
725155
694634
685454
736745
612944
735415
685844
731085
621344
701254
713785
644624
734665
731425
734285
672874

Sheetl

LAXMI KANT BHATT
SIDDHARTH SINGH ..
RAJESH KUMAR YADAV
HABUB AHMAD

DUR VIJAY SINGH
GAUTAM

NITESH VISHWAKARMA
GANESH MANI
DIWAKAR MISHRA

AJAY KUMAR KASHYAP
ASHISH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ASHOK KUMAR PANDEY
KULDEEP SINGH
PUSHPA JOSHI

SHIVE DATTA YADAV
ATUL KUMAR SINGH
BRIJESH KUMAR PAL
RAVI KANT SHUKILA ....
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232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A483
A482
A482
A483

27-04-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024
29-04-2024
04-05-2024
01-05-2024
01-05-2024
02-05-2024
01-05-2024
03-05-2024
29-04-2024
22-02-2024
02-05-2024
04-05-2024
25-04-2024
03-05-2024
01-05-2024
01-05-2024
02-05-2024

679604
734985
736655
691594
736785
709375
702365
719515
710495
729065
691974
629954
721345
735395
666264
728315
706935
703265
717955

Sheetl

SANJAY VIKRAM SINGH
PREM SHANKAR
SAUMITA DWIVEDI
THAKUR PRASAD DUBEY
GAUTAM

NISHEETH YADAV
GARUN PAL SINGH
PRIYAVRAT TRIPATHI
BHRIGURAM JI

AVANISH CHNDRA MAURYA
VIJAY KUMAR DWIVEDI

S SENHAR

MAMTA TIWARI
ASHUTOSH SHUKLA
SANJAY SHUKLA

VIPIN CHANDRA LAL
SHABANA NIZAM
SUBHASH CHANDRA
ASHISH SRIVASTAVA ...
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251
252
253
254
255
256

CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
A482
A483
A482

17
30

151
115
115

02-05-2024
03-05-2024
06-05-2024
30-04-2024
29-04-2024
02-05-2024

716605
732255
736985
703745
689814
719685

Sheetl
AYANK MISHRA
ATUL KUMAR SINGH
SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH ..
ASHOK KUMAR PANDEY
SACHIDA NAND TIWARI
SURENDRA PRASAD MISHRA
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257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR

22

10
31
192
210
23
149
139
40
107

15
40
35
20

04-05-2024
04-05-2024
02-05-2024
06-05-2024
01-05-2024
18-04-2024
04-05-2024
19-01-2024
02-05-2024
04-05-2024
27-04-2024
02-05-2024
25-04-2024
04-05-2024
29-04-2024
18-04-2024

734945
733905
713505
738845
710685
610514
734965
137021
720195
736225
682074
715125
660984
736195
690624
609264

Sheetl

RAM RA] PRAJAPATI

SANJAY KUMAR PANDEY
ARUN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SALMAN AHMAD

KUMAR KARTIKYA

ASHISH KUMAR PANDEY
RAJESH PATHAK

VENU GOPAL

MAHESH KUMAR

SATYA PRAKASH SHUKLA
VINAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA ..
AJAL KRISHNA

SAlI GIRDHAR

JAl KARAN NATH

PRAMOD KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
AVINASH MANI TRIPATHI
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273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281

CRLA
CRLA
A482
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA

42
23
88
16
22
15

26
10

01-05-2024
30-04-2024
06-05-2024
27-04-2024
30-04-2024
06-05-2024
29-04-2024
27-04-2024
06-05-2024

708955
696274
711425
679944
699514
740955
693904
683484
740655

Sheetl

DHARMENDRA PRATP SINGH
PRADEEP KUMAR ..

SUNIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY .
DILEEP SINGH YADAV

ANUJ BAJPAI

SAURABH CHATURVEDI

A Z KHAN

SATYENDRA NARAYAN SINGH
PREET PAL SINGH RATHORE
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282
283

284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301

CRLA
CRLA

CRLR
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
TA

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

19-04-2024
27-04-2024

02-05-2024
02-05-2024
22-04-2024
01-05-2024
30-04-2024
03-05-2024
01-05-2024
01-05-2024
02-05-2024
01-05-2024
13-03-2024
29-04-2024
03-05-2024
02-05-2024
04-05-2024
01-05-2024
30-04-2024
30-04-2024

620824
680504

713175
715775
634494
704245
692554
723785
702705
704325
716635
703155
347993
688674
732355
714795
736145
704735
698154
701204

Sheetl

RAJESH DUTTA PANDEY
ANURAG PATHAK

VINOD KUMAR SINGH
KUSHAWAHA..

SARVESH KUMAR DUBEY
PREM CHAND SARO]J

MOHD AKBAR SHAH ALAM KHAN
SANTOSH KUMAR UPADHYAY
RAGVENDRA KUMAR MISHRA
WAHA) AHMAD SIDDIQUI
GANESH SHUKLA

MUKESH KUMAR PANDEY
NAVNEET KUMAR MISHRA
MANI YAGYESH TRIPATHI
VIKRANT PANDEY ...

GAURAV SHARMA
ASHUTOSH MISHRA

RAHUL YADAV

SARTENDRA KUMAR
VIKRANT RANA

VIVEK KUMAR MISHRA
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Sheetl
302 A483 7 06-05-2024 707505 RAJENDRA KUMAR PANDEY .

303 CRLA 13 06-05-2024 740875 DEBEE SHANKER

304 CRLR 15 26-04-2024 672864 HARENDRA PRAKASH DWIVEDI
305 CRLA 36 03-05-2024 730465 HAYA RIZVI

306 CRLR 16 25-04-2024 662264 RAGHURA]J SINGH

307 CRLA 9 06-05-2024 739375 SYED SHAHNAWAZ SHAH
308 CRLA 30 26-04-2024 672654 AMBREEN MASROOR

309 CRLR 10 24-04-2024 651224 SUNITA CHAUHAN

310 CRLA 10 06-05-2024 739525 RAJESH PRATAP SINGH ..
311 CRLA 13 23-04-2024 639634 ASHWINI KUMAR SINGH
312 CRLR 26 26-04-2024 674984 NARENDRA KUMAR

313 CRLA 3 06-05-2024 737575 LAL MANI SINGH

314 CRLA 36 09-04-2024 541244 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH

315 CRLR 18 03-05-2024 729675 SAURABH KUMAR

316 CRLR 7 01-05-2024 706755 YOGENDRA PAL SINGH
317 CRLA 41 03-05-2024 730675 MUKUL YADAV

318 CRLA 24 29-04-2024 688954 BHAVISYA SHARMA

319 CRLA 26 03-05-2024 729485 SANDEEP TRIPATHI

320 CRLR 23 24-04-2024 654384 AKHILESH KUMAR TIWARI ...
321 A482 42 02-05-2024 715395 ROHAN GUPTA

322 A482 124 03-05-2024 729565 VIRENDRA SINGH TOMAR
323 A482 23 01-05-2024 703195 KRISHNA DUTT AWASTHI
324 A482 25 06-05-2024 738745 JAVED HUSAIN KHAN

325 A482 9 29-04-2024 684074 SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI ...
326 A482 24 27-04-2024 677764 RAM BAHADUR SINGH

327 A482 96 01-05-2024 718715 MAINUDDIN AHMAD

328 A482 107 03-05-2024 727575 PANKA) BARANWAL

329 A482 35 24-04-2024 649114 SHYAM SHANKAR MISHRA
330 A482 159 02-05-2024 721515 INDRA PRAKASH TIWARI
331 A482 6 01-05-2024 702375 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH

332 A482 125 23-04-2024 645224 SAROJ KUMAR TIAWRI

333 A482 20 06-05-2024 738035 VARAD NATH

334 A482 15 06-05-2024 737925 SUKRAMPAL

335 A482 103 30-04-2024 699184 JAY PRAKASH YADAV

336 A482 195 02-05-2024 721985 SANTOSH KUMAR RAI

337 A482 13 06-05-2024 737705 DR ARUN SRIVASTAVA

338 A482 114 03-05-2024 727785 JAGDEV SINGH

339 A482 118 18-04-2024 607534 RAM PRAKASH RAM

340 A482 130 03-05-2024 730385 SHER BAHADUR YADAV
341 A482 139 12-04-2024 571904 SHIV CHANDA YADAV

342 A482 39 03-05-2024 725125 PRASHANT MISHRA

343 A482 188 02-05-2024 721205 VIVEK TRIPATHI

344 A482 11 06-05-2024 737565 ADITYA KANT SHARMA
345 A482 176 03-05-2024 732245 MUNNA TIWARI

346 A482 30 06-05-2024 738615 PRATEEK KUMAR

347 A482 158 30-04-2024 700284 RUPA

348 A482 33 26-04-2024 667804 AJAY KUMAR

349 A482 a4 02-05-2024 715565 VIVEK KUMAR YADAV ..
350 CRLA 35 01-05-2024 708275 SALMA BANO

351 CRLR 6 04-05-2024 736465 PUSHPENDRA SINGH

352 CRLA 37 03-05-2024 730505 HAYA RIZVI

353 CRLA 23 03-05-2024 727535 SHAILESH KUMAR MISHRA
354 CRLR 23 02-05-2024 719315 ANIRUDH SHARMA

355 CRLR 25 02-05-2024 719495 OM PRAKASH TRIPATHI
356 CRLR 15 05-04-2024 513624 RAHUL MISHRA

357 CRLA 26 24-04-2024 651554 KIRTIKAR PANDE

358 CRLA 24 27-04-2024 680684 ARIVND KUMAR DIXIT

359 CRLA 6 06-05-2024 738215 CHANDRA DUTT

360 CRLR 52 16-04-2024 596394 RAJNATH YADAV

361 CRLR 6 02-05-2024 714515 ASHUTOSH MISHRA ..

362 A482 17 02-05-2024 713765 DELEEP KUMAR CHAUDHARI
363 A482 165 02-05-2024 721595 RAY SAHAB YADAV

364 A482 23 03-05-2024 724465 MONIKA PAL

365 A482 50 06-05-2024 740015 NASIRA ADIL

366 A482 73 06-05-2024 740865 SUDHANSHU PRATAP SINGH ..
367 A482 16 06-05-2024 737805 YASH RAJ VERMA

368 A482 112 03-05-2024 728435 BAL KRISHNA YADAV

369 A482 145 29-04-2024 690104 VIJAY KUMAR DWIVEDI
370 A482 19 06-05-2024 738775 SHWETA PANDEY

371 A482 146 30-04-2024 701374 BIDHAN CHANDRA RAI
372 A482 164 02-05-2024 720535 RAY SAHAB YADAV

373 A482 71 06-05-2024 740985 R K SHAHI

374 A482 163 01-05-2024 710955 VED PRAKASH MISHRA
375 A482 52 06-05-2024 740575 PRAMOD KUMAR

376 A482 188 01-05-2024 710345 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH ..
377 CRLA 3 03-05-2024 723325 SARVESH

378 CRLR 29 03-05-2024 732205 PRADEEP KUMAR MISHRA
379 CRLA 1 19-04-2024 612664 DHEERA) VISHWAKARMA
380 CRLA 2 06-05-2024 737525 CHANDRA BHAN KUSHWAHA ..
381 A482 109 06-05-2024 743035 SHASHI SHEKHAR MISHRA
382 A482 40 30-04-2024 695304 AKHILESH KUMAR TIWARI
383 A482 185 02-05-2024 721325 BIPIN KUMAR

384 A482 35 25-04-2024 659194 BHAJU RAM PRASAD SHARMA
385 A482 184 02-05-2024 722215 MOHD NAUSHAD SIDDIQUI
386 A482 166 02-05-2024 721615 DHANANJAY KUMAR PANDEY
387 A483 51 06-05-2024 739845 HEMANT KUMAR

388 A482 a4 06-05-2024 739575 AJAY KUMAR MISHRA

389 A482 35 06-05-2024 738915 SHREESH SRIVASTAVA
390 A482 92 06-05-2024 741525 AJAY KUMAR SINGH YADAV
391 A482 113 03-05-2024 727815 ALI BIN SAIF

392 A482 144 30-04-2024 700854 HIMANSHU MISHRA ..

393 A482 24 03-05-2024 724525 MAYANK GAURAV

394 A482 85 06-05-2024 741125 YOGESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
395 A482 18 06-05-2024 737955 DIGVIJAY TIWARI
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396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407

A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA

02-05-2024
01-05-2024
25-04-2024
02-05-2024
06-05-2024
06-05-2024
06-05-2024
25-04-2024
02-05-2024
22-04-2024
03-05-2024
06-05-2024

715655
708755
662814
722095
743715
744585
743495
663574
718605
631334
727565
745375

Sheetl

BHAVYA SAHAI

SAURABH SINGH

SURAJ KUMAR SINGH

BED PRAKASH RAI ..
pradeep kumar bhardwaj
RAJEEV UPADHYAY

RAJU KANAUJIA

RAM OM VIKRAM SINGH CHAUHAN
ASHOK KUMAR SINGH BAIS
AKHILESH

RAM SHARAN GIRI ...
MANU SRIVASTAVA
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